Slim Incremental 50-mm-dia. Rotary Encoder
E6C2-C
Tough and Easy
■ Sealed bearings with IP64 oilproof construction.
■ Improved shaft loading performance.
Radial: 50 N, Thrust: 30 N
■ Pre-wired Models with cable connected at an angle.
Side or back cable connections also possible.
■ Improved reliability with reverse connection and load short-
circuit protection (except for line-driver outputs).
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 4.
Ordering Information
Encoder
Note: When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model number (example: E6C2-CWZ6C 100 P/R).
Accessories (Order Separately)
Power supply voltage Output configuration Resolution (pulses/rotation) Model
5 to 24 VDC Open-collector output
(NPN)
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ6C
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
12 to 24 VDC Open-collector output
(PNP)
100, 200, 360, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ5B
1,000, 2,000
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ3E
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
5 VDC Line-driver output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ1X
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
Name Model Remarks
Couplings
E69-C06B ---
E69-C68B Different end diameter
E69-C610B Different end diameter
E69-C06M Metal construction
Flanges
E69-FCA ---
E69-FCA02 E69-2 Servo Mounting Bracket provided.
Servo Mounting Bracket E69-2 Provided with E69-FCA02 Flange.
E6C2-C
Ratings and Specifications